
St. William Mission Direct Ministries 

Discipleship 

• Youth Ministry  
o Marie Veillette  

 mveillette@stwilliam.com 
 248-624-1371 Ext. 306 

• William School  
o Betsy Gabrish  

 bgabrish@stwilliam.com 
 248-669-4440 

• Childhood Faith Formation  
o Elizabeth Smith  

 esmith@stwilliam.com 
 248-624-1371 Ext, 308 

• Adult Faith Formation & Small Faith Groups  
o Lisa Powaser  

 lpowaser@stwilliam.com 
 248-624-1371 Ext. 

• Order of Christian Initiation for Adults (OCIA)  
o Deaon Mike Chesley  

 mchesley@stwilliam.com 
 248-705-7761 

Engagement 

• Evangelization  
o Father Michael  

 msavickas@stwilliam.com 
 248-624-1421 

• Hospitality  
o Greeters  

 Diane McMillan  
 248—767-4114 

o Events  
 Michaeline Raczka  

 248-202-3310 
o Environment  

 Suzanne Monfette  
 248-755-1316 

• Stewardship / Discipleship  
o  
 Father Michael  

 msavickas@stwilliam.com 
 248-624-1421 
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 Deaon Mike Chesley  
 mchesley@stwilliam.com 
 248-705-7761 

 Bill Richart  
 brichart@stwilliam.com 
 989-233-0352 

• Discovering Your Gifts  
o  
 Lisa Powaser  

 lpowaser@stwilliam.com 
 248-624-1371 Ext. 

• Communications  
o  
 Christopher Werner  

 cmwerner56@gmail.com 

  

Family Ministries 

• Family Support / St. Vincent DePaul  
o Melanie Robinson  

 248-891-5801 
• Marriage Ministry (prep & enrichment)  

o Karen Trojniak  
 karentrojniak@gmail.com. 

• Infant Baptism  
o Deaon Mike Chesley  

 mchesley@stwilliam.com 
 248-705-7761 

Worship 

• Liturgical Planning  
o Deaon Mike Chesley  

 mchesley@stwilliam.com 
 248-705-7761 

• Liturgical Environment  
o Juli Simpson  

 248-766-4501 
• Music Ministry (including Choirs)  

o Bill Richart  
 brichart@stwilliam.com 
 989-233-0352 

• Intercessory Prayer Group Coordination  
o Scott Geoffrey  
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 prayerrequests@stwilliam.com 

  

Evangelical Charity 

• Human Services, Care Ministries, Bereavement, Community Outreach  
o Karen Sommers  

 ksommers@stwilliam.com 
 248-624-8870 

• Fraternal Organizations  
o Knights of Columbus  

 Todd Diffenderfer  
 248-881-3132 

o Dad’s Club  
 Mike Martel  

 248-760-3435 
• Respect Life Ministry  

o  
 Juli Simpson  

 248-766-4501 
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